

Mar. 2018

Unit :NT\$ '000

Item	Consolidated Sales Revenue
Mar.2018	347,732
Mar.2017	236,720
Increase(Decrease)	111,012
% of fluctuation	46.90
Accumulated in 2018	901,422
Accumulated in 2017	657,273
Increase(Decrease)	244,149
% of fluctuation	37.15